Zip Code

Jesus Week Queens - Church & Prayer Coalition

treet Address

State Zip Code

Website

Prefix

Contact First Last Name

Primary Role Secondary Role

11001
11003
11004
11005
11040
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11109
11354
11355
11356
11357
11358
11360
11361
11362
11363
11364
11365
11366
11367
11368
11369
11370
11372
11373
11374
11375
11377
11378
11379
11385
11411
11412

11413

11414
11415
11416

11417
11418

11419

11420
11421
11422
11423
11426
11427
11428

9,168
12,486
5,437
1,864
12,689
15,187
16,661
16,822
13,358
17,663
19,694
6,227
21,129
31,010
8,835
16,323
13,773
9,287
10,764
7,268
2,830
13,337
16,239
4,687
14,923
29,084
10,773
9,757
25,265
30,702
20,529
34,665
31,120
14,153
15,156
37,416
5,860
11,494

12,945

11,900
10,376
6,564

9,588
11,355

13,950

13,403
12,079
9,954
9,910
6,261
8,680
S5

Flushing

Glendale

Saint Albans

Laurelton

Springfield Gardens

Ozone Park

Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill

Richmond Hill

Queens

The Jesus Nation Church, New York

The Divine Savior

Beth-Rapha Ministries Intl.
Blessed Assurance Church Intl.
Prayer of Jabez C.0.G
United Nations Church

Grace Evangelistic Ministries
The Rockaway Cathedral

Elohim Christian Church
Global Christian Ministries
Safe Harbor Ministries
Faith Assembly
The Worship Center of Queens
Faith Assembly
Bible Believers Ministries Inc

6825 fresh Meadow Lane

108-49 63 ave 6D

109-09 Farmers Boulevard
111-39 197th Street
220-07 Merrick Boulevard
186-06 122 Avenue

95-16 101 Ave

8747 111th street
86-02 115th Street
87-28 130 st Richmond Hill
120-13 101 Ave
9725 Lefferts Blvd.
120-13 101 Ave
11412 Rockaway Blvd

Flushing

Foresthill

Saint Albans
Saint Albans
Laurelton
Springfield Gardens

Ozone Park

Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill
Queens
Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill

Queens

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11365

11375

11412
11412
11413
11413

11416
11416

11418
11418
11418
11419
11419
11419
11421

ecg-usa.org

thedivinesavior.nyc

brhh.org
bacim7.com
Prayerofjabezchurchofgod.org
unitednationschurchny.org

grace4today.org
therockawaycathedral.com
Elohimchurch.org
globalchristianministries.org
Safeharbornyc.org

twceq.nyc

bbmny.org

Pastor

Mrs.

Pastor

Pastor

Pastor
Mrs.

Miss

Mr.
Pastor
Minister
Pastor
Mr.
Pastor

Pastor

Archer Segur
Agatha Funes
Varrett Kennedy
Natalie Darnell
Janet Matthews
Tyshinia Wright
Rachael Forrest
Jemma Kirton
Jorge Acevedo
Lionel Etwaru
Jean Kissoon
Ejaz Nabie
Andrew Jagessar
Ejaz Nabie
Harry Dwarika

Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator Church's Outreach Team "Leader

Church's Outreach Team Member Church's Outreach Team Leader
Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Media/Communications Team
Church's Outreach Team Member

Church's Outreach Team Member Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator

Church's Outreach Team Leader

Church's Outreach Team Member
Church's Outreach Team Leader Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Church's Prayer Team Leader
Church's Outreach Team Member
I'd like to think and pray about it.
Church's Outreach Team Member

Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator Church's Outreach Team Member


http://bacim7.com

11429
11432

11433
11434
11435
11436

11691
11692

11693
11694
11697

7,903
19,255

11,168
19,970
18,219
6,391

20,491
6,881

5,008
8,932
2,798

Jamaica

Queens

Queens

Jamaica

Arverne
Arverne

ACM Church of Queens
Living God Miracles Ministry
Foundation Church NYC (BGT)

Bible Believers Ministries Inc.

Maranatha Faith Ministries

The Rockaway Cathedral
The Rockaway Cathedral

87-10 218th Street
15920 Hillside Avenue
110-25 Guy R Brewer Blvd

11412 Rockaway Blvd

94-2 101st Ave

175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 305
175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 305

Queens Village
Jamaica
Queens

Queens

Ozone Park,

Hempstead
Hempstead

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

11427
11432
11433

11420

11416

11550
11550

bbmny.org
mfma.org

therockawaycathedral.com
therockawaycathedral.com

Mr.
Pastor
Miss

Pastor

Mrs.

Pastor
Outreach Ldr.

Osvaldo
Lawrence
Yashiema

Harry

Khaminee

Marlon
Jemma

Cruzado
Crandon
Maria

Dwarika

Mohabir

Kirton
Kirton

Church's Outreach Team Leader
ZC Prayer Coordinator
Church's Prayer Team Member

Church's Outreach Team Member
Church's Outreach Team Member

Church's Outreach Team Member

I'd like to think and pray about it.

Church's Outreach Team Leader

Gateway
Natig
Rec

iona)
ion



http://mfmq.org

