Jesus Week Queens - Church & Prayer Coalition

Zip Code	Households	City	Organization	Org Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Website	Prefix	Contact First	Last Name	Primary Role	Secondary Role
11001	9,168			3-11-2-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	,		.,						
11003	12,486												
11004	5,437												
11005	1,864												
11040	12,689												
11101	15,187												
11102	16,661												
11103	16,822												
11104	13,358												
11105	17,663												
11106	19,694												
11109	6,227												
11354	21,129												
11355	31,010												
11356	8,835												
11357	16,323												
11358	13,773												
11360	9,287												
11361	10,764												
11362	7,268												
11363	2,830												
11364	13,337												
11365	16,239	Flushing	The Jesus Nation Church, New York	6825 fresh Meadow Lane	Flushing	NY	11365	ecg-usa.org	Pastor	Archer	Segur	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator	Church's Outreach Team "Leader"
11366	4,687												
11367	14,923												
11368	29,084												
11369	10,773												
11370	9,757												
11372	25,265												
11373 11374	30,702 20,529												
11374	34,665												
11373	31,120												
11377	14,153												
11376	15,156												
11385	37,416	Glendale	The Divine Savior	108-49 63 ave 6D	Foresthill	NY	11375	thedivinesavior.nyc	Mrs.	Agatha	Funes	Church's Outreach Team Member	Church's Outreach Team Leader
11411	5,860	Gieridale	The Divine Savior	100-47 03 ave 0D	Torestriii	INI	113/3	thedivinesavior.hyc	1411 5.	Agatria	i unes	Church's Outreach realitiveliber	Church's Outreach feath Leader
11412	11,494	Saint Albans	Beth-Rapha Ministries Intl.	109-09 Farmers Boulevard	Saint Albans	NY	11412	brhh.org	Pastor	Varrett	Kennedy	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator	
22.22	22,171	Suntry (IDUITS	Blessed Assurance Church Intl.	111-39 197th Street	Saint Albans	NY	11412	bacim7.com	Pastor	Natalie	Darnell	Media/Communications Team	
11413	12,945	Laurelton	Prayer of Jabez C.O.G	220-07 Merrick Boulevard	Laurelton	NY	11413	Prayerofjabezchurchofgod.org	Pastor	Janet	Matthews	Church's Outreach Team Member	
11110	12,715	Springfield Gardens	United Nations Church	186-06 122 Avenue	Springfield Gardens		11413	unitednationschurchny.org	Mrs.	Tyshinia	Wright	Church's Outreach Team Member	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
11414	11,900				эрд					. ,			
11415	10,376												
11416	6,564	Ozone Park	Grace Evangelistic Ministries	95-16 101 Ave	Ozone Park	NY	11416	grace4today.org	Miss	Rachael	Forrest	Church's Outreach Team Leader	
			The Rockaway Cathedral			NY	11416	therockawaycathedral.com		Jemma	Kirton		
11417	9,588							,					
11418	11,355	Richmond Hill	Elohim Christian Church	8747 111th street	Richmond Hill	NY	11418	Elohimchurch.org	Mr.	Jorge	Acevedo	Church's Outreach Team Member	
		Richmond Hill	Global Christian Ministries	86-02 115th Street	Richmond Hill	NY	11418	globalchristianministries.org	Pastor	Lionel	Etwaru	Church's Outreach Team Leader	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
			Safe Harbor Ministries	87-28 130 st Richmond Hill	Queens	NY	11418	Safeharbornyc.org	Minister	Jean	Kissoon	Church's Prayer Team Leader	
11419	13,950	Richmond Hill	Faith Assembly	120-13 101 Ave	Richmond Hill	NY	11419		Pastor	Ejaz	Nabie	Church's Outreach Team Member	
		Richmond Hill	The Worship Center of Queens	9725 Lefferts Blvd.	Richmond Hill	NY	11419	twcq.nyc	Mr.	Andrew	Jagessar	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
11420	13,403	Richmond Hill	Faith Assembly	120-13 101 Ave	Richmond Hill	NY	11419		Pastor	Ejaz	Nabie	Church's Outreach Team Member	
11421	12,079	Queens	Bible Believers Ministries Inc	11412 Rockaway Blvd	Queens	NY	11421	bbmny.org	Pastor	Harry	Dwarika	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator	Church's Outreach Team Member
11422	9,954												
11423	9,910												
11426	6,261												
11427	8,680												
11428	5,975												

11429	7,903												
11432	19,255	Jamaica	ACM Church of Queens	87-10 218th Street	Queens Village	NY	11427		Mr.	Osvaldo	Cruzado	Church's Outreach Team Leader	I'd like to think and pray about it.
			Living God Miracles Ministry	15920 Hillside Avenue	Jamaica	NY	11432		Pastor	Lawrence	Crandon	ZC Prayer Coordinator	
11433	11,168	Queens	Foundation Church NYC (BGT)	110-25 Guy R Brewer Blvd	Queens	NY	11433		Miss	Yashiema	Maria	Church's Prayer Team Member	
11434	19,970												
11435	18,219												
11436	6,391	Queens	Bible Believers Ministries Inc.	11412 Rockaway Blvd	Queens	NY	11420	bbmny.org	Pastor	Harry	Dwarika	Church's Outreach Team Member	
		Jamaica	Maranatha Faith Ministries	94-2 101st Ave	Ozone Park,	NY	11416	mfmq.org	Mrs.	Khaminee	Mohabir	Church's Outreach Team Member	
11691	20,491												
11692	6,881	Arverne	The Rockaway Cathedral	175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 305	Hempstead	NY	11550	therockawaycathedral.com	Pastor	Marlon	Kirton	Church's Outreach Team Member	Church's Outreach Team Leader
		Arverne	The Rockaway Cathedral	175 Fulton Avenue, Suite 305	Hempstead	NY	11550	therockawaycathedral.com	Outreach Ldr.	Jemma	Kirton		
11693	5,008												
11694	8,932												
11697	2,798												

